Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

AUG 2 2 2005 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LESENFIDENTIAL

Operator: License # 33365 CONFIDENTIAL	API No. 15 - 099-23721 - 00-00
Name: Layne Energy Operating, LLC	County: Labette
1000 Shawpoo Mission Parkway	C _SW_SW_ Sec. 12 Twp. 31 S. R. 17 V East West
Address: 1900 Shawlee Mission Parkway City/State/Zip: Mission Woods, KS 66205	670 feet from (S)/ N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser:	674 feet from E / (W) (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Operator Contact Person: Victor H. Dyal Phone: (913) 748-3987 HITTON CONTRACTOR MICHAEL AND CONTRACTOR MICHAEL AND CONTRACTOR Name: McPherson Drilling License: 5675	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (913) 748-3987	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: McPherson Drilling	Lease Name: Smith Well #: 13-12
License: 5675	Field Name: Coffeyville-Cherryvale
Wellsite Geologist: Designate Type of Completion:	Producing Formation: Cherokee Coals
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 901 Kelly Bushing:
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 1083 Plug Back Total Depth: 1067
Oil SWD SIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 20 Feet
✓ Gas ENHR ✓ SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ☑ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1074
Operator:	feet depth to Surface w/ 120 sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content N/A ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used N/A - Air Drilled
Commingled Docket No	,
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
April 25, 2005 April 26, 2005	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec.*_ TwpS. R
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs of TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	r or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulation are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: With Huya	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Agent Date: 8/22/2005	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 22 nd day of August	If Denied, Yes Date:
20_05	Wireline Log Received
1 1	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public:	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: /٥/١٤/٥४	



CONFIDENTIAL



ORIGINAL Mall # 13-12

Operator Name: Layi Sec. 12 Twp. 31		✓ East		Count	Phet			_ Well #:		
INSTRUCTIONS: Shot tested, time tool open temperature, fluid reco Electric Wireline Logs	and closed, flowing overy, and flow rate	g and shut- s if gas to s	in pressures, surface test, a	whether s long with	shut-in pre	ssure reached :	static level, hydro	ostatic pressur	es, botton	n hole
Drill Stem Tests Taken	Ye	s 🗸 No		⊘ Lo	og Formatio	on (Top), Depth a	and Datum	□s	ample	
(Attach Additional S	,		- [7]N-		Name	•		Тор	D	atum
Samples Sent to Geol Cores Taken	ogical Survey	∐ Ye ☐ Ye	_		Pawr	nee Lime	•	431 GL	4	70
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		☑ Ye	=		Exce	llo Shale		577 GL	. 32	24
List All E. Logs Run:					V Sh	ale		638 GL	20	63
Compensated De	neity Moutron				Mine	ral Coal		681 GL	2:	20
Dual Induction					Miss	issippian		982 GL	-8	31
	i.	Renor		RECORD	-	w Used	ion etc			
Purpose of String	Size Hole	Size	e Casing	We	eight	Setting	Type of	# Sacjs		nd Percent
Surface	Drilled 11	8.65	(in O.D.)	24	s. / Ft.	Depth 20	Class A	Used 8		1 cement
Casing	6.75	4.5		10.5		1074	Thick Set	120		
		<u> </u>	ADDITIONAL	CEMENT	ING / SQL	EEZE RECORD)		<u> </u>	
Purpose: —— Perforate —— Protect Casing —— Plug Back TD	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sack	ks Used		Type and I	Percent Additive	s	
Plug Off Zone										
0	PERFORAT	ION RECOR	D - Bridge Plug	as Set/Type	e	Acid, Fra	cture, Shot, Cemer	t Squeeze Reco	rd	
Shots Per Foot	Specify	Footage of E	ach Interval Per	forated		(Ai	mount and Kind of M	7		Depth
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		REC KANSAS CORPO	CEIVED RATION COMM	ISSION	
							AUG	2 3 2005		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							ATION DIVISION	V	
							WIC	HITA, KS		
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer	At	Liner Run	Yes ✓ No)	. 4.	
Date of First, Resumerd	•	Enhr.	Producing Met	hod	Flowing	Pumpi	ng GasL	ift 🗆 🗆	ner (Explain)	·
SI - Waiting on Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbis.	Gas	Mcf	Wate			Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF	COMPLETIC	N			Production Inter	val			
Vented Sold	Used on Lease		Open Hole	Pe	rt. 🔲 C	ually Comp.	Commingled			



CONFIDENTIAL

ORIGINAL

Report Called in by:	: John Ed			Report taken o	y: KKU	
EASE NAME & #		AFE#	DATE	DAYS	GEP	PETO
					DEPTH	TYPE FLUID
MITH 13-12		L	4/25/05	1	TYPE	WT
RESENT OPERAT	ON:		DON'T OUT	FROM UNDER	SURFACE	VIS
	LINERS OD TOP & SHO	- OEDTH	REPAIR DOW			ис
EEPEST CASING	LINERS OD TOP & SHOT	EUEFIN	REPAIR DOTT	it time into	RIG NO MIK	Е Н.
D SHOE DEPTH	8 8/8" 24# J-65 — 9ct 20	,	TES	T PERFS		,
PACKER OR ANCHOR		OD ID		TÓ	SQUE	EZED OR PLUG BACK PERFS
				TO		TO
				TO		<u> </u>
				TÓ		TO TO
				то		
HRS	BRIEF DESCRIPTIO	N OF OPERA	TION			
	MIDITACOREOCON	OPILIANG D	PP LED 11" HO	NE 20 DEEP. F	RIH W/ 1 JT 8 5/8" SURFAC	E CASING.
	MIRD MCPHERSON	DINICE.IVO, D	KILLED III IIC			
	MIXED 4 SXS TYPE	1 CEMENT, D	DUMPED ON TH	HE BACKSIDE, 8	SDFN.	
******		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			- 	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
					<u></u>	
						-
						EIVED
					KANSAS CORPOR	ATION COMMISSION
					ALIC	1 A 200E
					AUG Z	2 3 2005
						ION DIVISION
					WICH	ITA, KS
			····			
DAILY COST ANAI	YSIS					
					DETAILS OF RENTAL	8, SERVICES, & MISC
RIG		•		•	MCPHERSON DRILLING	@ 6.50/ft
					MC (CEMENT)	80
SUPERVISION	20	0			DIRTWORKS (LOC,RD, P	
					SURFACE CASING	200
RENTALS					LAND/ LEGAL	2000
UEN I ALA						
SERVICES	40	0				·
MISC	228	0			<u> </u>	
					L	
DAIL V TOTAL C	288	n <i>pp</i> =1	VIOUS TCTD		TCTD	2880

CONSOLIDATED OIL WELL SERVICES. 211 W. 14TH STREET, CHANUTE, KS 66720 620-431-9210 OR 800-467-8676

AUG 2 2 2005

ET NUMBER LOCATION **FOREMAN**

CUSTOMER #

4758

STATE

DATE

4.28 03

MAILING ADDRESS

AUTHORIZTION

CUSTOMER

CITY

TREATMENT REPORTS FIELD TICKET

Gus

Jones

RANGE COUNTY **SECTION** TOWNSHIP abelle CONTRACTOR DRIVER TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK # Kick

Κs 634 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT_ HOLE DEPTH 1087 JOB TYPE HOLE SIZE FUBING PBT CASING DEPTH__ **DRILL PIPE OTHER** SLURRY WEIGHT 13.2 **SLURRY VOL** WATER gal/sk **CEMENT LEFT in CASING** 1100 Landed Plus RATE DISPLACEMENT

REMARKS:

WELL NAME & NUMBER

ZIP CODE

Smith

4/3/2

		"Thank you"		
ACCOUNT	QUANITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	750,00	750.00
5406	25	MILEAGE Ş	2.45	61,25
		MILEAGE S		
1126A	120 SKS.	Thick SET COMENT NO SERVE TO REAL 10 TO PEYSK. SERVE TO REAL	12.70	1524.00
1110 A	24 SKs.	Thick Sel Cement No A CORRECT NO SEAL 10# PS/SK. WIN 55 PRE	16.55	397.20
		EIV VATION HITA		
1111 A	50 16,	Aletosilicate PleFlush 800 2005	1.50 16.	75,00
5407A	6.6 TOAS	25 miles - Bulk Truck 1810 ST MM	,90	148.50
		25 miles - Bulk Truck SION SSION		
5502 C	3 Hs.	80 Bbl. VACTIUCK	80,00	240.00
5501 C	3 H15.		86.00	258.00
//23	5800 GAL.	Transport City water	12.10	70.18
5605 A	4 /15.		70.00	280.00
4311	0-	4/2" Weldow Collar	47.00	14/-
4404		41/2" Too Robby Abs	37.00	37,00
				111.48
		6.557.	<u></u>	+37-77
	N. C.		ESTIMATED TOTAL	3978.90

TITLE

DATE

CONFIDENTIAL

ORIGINAL

KCC AUG ? / a GEOLOGIC REPORT

CONFIDENTIAL Smith 13-12

> SW ¼, SW ¼, 670' FSL, 674' FWL Section 12-T31S-R17E LABETTE COUNTY, KANSAS

Drilled: April 25-26, 2005 Logged: April 28, 2005 A.P.I.# 15-099-23721 Ground Elevation: 901'

Depth Driller: 1,083' Depth Logger: 1,083'

Surface Casing: 8 ⁵/₈" @ 20' Production Casing: 4 ½" @ 1,074'

Cemented Job: Consolidated

Open Hole Logs: Compensated density neutron log, dual induction sfl/gr log

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

AUG 2-3 2005

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

FORMATION	TOPS (in feet below ground surface)
Kansas City Group	Surface (Dennis Limestone)
Lenapah Lime	
Altamont Lime	
Weiser Sand	348
Pawnee Lime	431
Anna Shale	459
Peru Sandstone	496
First Oswego Lime	522
Little Osage Shale	·
Excello Shale	
Mulky Coal	582
Iron Post Coal	
"V" Shale	638
Croweburg Coal	640
Mineral Coal	681
Weir Pitt Coal	754
Bluejacket Coal	798
Rowe Coal	826
AW Coal	910
BW Coal	916
Riverton Coal	974
Mississippian	982

Operator Name: COL	T ENERGY, IN	2		Lease Name: SMITH Well #: 13-12						
Sec. 12 Twp. 31						TTE				
INSTRUCTIONS: Sho tested, time tool open a temperature, fluid reco Electric Wireline Logs	and closed, flowing very, and flow rate	g and shut s if gas to	t-in pressures, surface test, a	whether shalong with fi	ut-in pre	ssure reached	l static level, hydro	static pressu	res, bottor	m hole
Drill Stem Tests Taken					✓ Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum					Sample
Samples Sent to Geold	ogical Survey	Y	es 🗸 No		Nam	e		Тор	[Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		☐ Y ☑ Y	_	_	DRIL	LERS LOG	ATTACHED (ORIG	INAL	
List All E. Logs Run:			RECE							
GAMMA RAY/	NEUTRON		JUL 0							
			KCC WIC	CHITA RECORD	√ Ne	w Used				
		Repo	rt all strings set-		_		ction, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		ze Casing Weig et (In O.D.) Lbs./			Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent dditives
SURFACE	11	8 5/8		24		20	CLASS A	8	TYPE	1 CEMENT
PRODUCTION	6 3/4	4 1/2		10.5		1074	THICK SET	120		, manufacture and a second sec
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECOR	D			
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sacks	Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives				s	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•				-		
	PERFORATI	ON RECOR	RD - Bridge Plug	as Set/Type		Acid, Fr	acture, Shot, Cement	Squeeze Reco	rd	
Shots Per Foot	Specify	Footage of	Each Interval Per			(Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth				Depth
4 9	09-911,914-91	8,973-97	75			250GAL 15% HCL, 100SXS 20/40 SAND 909-18,973-9				909-18,973-975
4 578-583,614-618,680-684,753-756						250GAL 15	5% HCL, 600SX	(S 20/40 SA	AND	578-756
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer A	t	Liner Run	Yes No			
Date of First, Resumerd f	Production, SWD or E	Enhr.	Producing Met	thod	Flowing	g Pump	oing Gas Lift	t 🗍 Oth	er (Explain,)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas 30.82	Mcf	Wate 20.50		Bbls. G	ias-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETIC	DN			Production Inte	erval	***************************************	***************************************	
Vented ✓ Sold (If vented, Subr	Used on Lease		Open Hole	✓ Perf.		oually Comp.	Commingled			

AMENDED

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & CHICAGO COMPLETION OF WELL & CHICAGO COMPLETI

Operator: License # 5150	API No. 15 - 099-23,721 - 00-00
Name: COLT ENERGY, INC	County: LABETTE
Address: P O BOX 388	CSW_Sec. RANNERS IN AT
City/State/Zip: IOLA, KS 66749	670 feet from S (and correle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: ONE OK	674 B-27-07 feet from E / W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: DENNIS KERSHNER	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 365-3111	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: McPHERSON DRILLING	Lease Name: SMITH Well #: 13-12
License: 5675	Field Name: COFFEYVILLE-CHERRYVALE
Wellsite Geologist: JUL 0 5 2006	Producing Formation: PENNSYLVANIA COALS
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 901 Kelly Bushing:
New Well Re-Entry Workeve And	Total Depth: 1083 Plug Back Total Depth: 1067
OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 20 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1074
Operator: LAYNE ENERGY OPERATING, LLC	feet depth to SURFACE w/ 120 sx cmt.
Well Name: SMITH 13-12	ALT II WHM 7-10.06
Original Comp. Date: N/A Original Total Depth: 1083	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 0 ppm Fluid volume 0 bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used WELL DRILLED WAIR NO FLUID-PUSHED PIT IN
Commingled Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Operator Name:
4/25/05 4/26/05 11/21/05	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
	•
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs a TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	r or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TOKETO MOOT BE ATTACHED. Submit of "4 form with an plugged wells."	Submit CF-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulated to regulate herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulated to regulat	
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promuloated to regulate therein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature:	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulated to regulate therein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature: Date: 6-30-06	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements KCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Received If Denied, Yes Date:
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulated to regulate therein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature: Title: OFFICE MANAGER Date: 6-30-06 Subscribed and sworn to before me this 30 day of	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements KCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Received
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulated to regulate therein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature: Date: 6-30-06	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements KCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Received If Denied, Yes Date:
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulated to regulate therein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature: Title: OFFICE MANAGER Date: 6-30-06 Subscribed and sworn to before me this 30 day of	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements KCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Received If Denied, Yes Date: Wireline Log Received

'1cPherson Drilling LLC Drillers Log

Rig Numb	er:	2	S. 12	T. 31S	R. 17 E
API No.	15-	099-23721	County:	Labette	
		Elev.	Location:		

Operator: Layne Energy Operating LLC 1900 Shawnee Mission Parkway Address: Mission Woods, KS 66205

Well No: 13-12 Footage Location:

Lease Name:

13-12 Smith Line

674

670 ft. from the ft. from the West Line

Drilling Contractor:

McPherson Drilling LLC

Spud date:

4/28/2005

Geologist:

Date Completed: 4/26/2005 Total Depth: 1083'

Casing Record			Rig Time:	
	Surface	Production	1 1/2 hrs gas test	
Size Hole:	11"	6 3/4"		
Size Casing:	8 5/8"	Layne		
Weight:	23#		1	
Setting Depth:	20'		Ī	
Type Cement:	Port	McP	1	
Sacks:	4			

المستري والمراوع والم							
Gas Tests:							
460'	Trace	MCF					
561'	2.76	MCF					
601'	3.92	MCF					
621'	3.92	MCF					
641'	8.30	MCF					
761'	6.72	MCF					
923'	7.06	MCF					
983'	7.06	MCF					
CRIC	CRIGINAL						
CONFIDENTIAL							
Comments:							

Well Log								
Formation	Top	Btm.	Formation	Тор	Btm.	Formation	Тор	Btm.
soil	0	3	black shale	600	601			
lime	3	41	shale	601	612			
shale	41	65	coal	612	615			
sand	65	70	shale	615	638			
shale	70	75	coal	638	639			
sand lime	75	139	shale	639	645			
shale	139	177	sand	645	655			
lime	177	195	shale	655	710			,
shale	195	207	sand	710	720			
lime	207	210	sandy shale	720	751	į		
shate	210	255	coal	751	752			
lime	255	317	shale	752	775			
shale	317	350	sand	775	790			
sand odor	350	370	sand/shale	790	820			
sandy shale	370	435	black shale	820	821			
lime pink	435	455	shale	821	900			
black shale	455	462	coal	900	903			
shale	462	510	shale	903	908			
sand (wet)	510	522	coal	908	910		DE/	'EN/En
lime Osw	522	548	shale	910	972			CEIVED
Summit	548	558	coal	972	976		JUL	0 5 2006
lime	558	573	shale	976	982			`
Mulky	573	582	lime Miss	982	1083		KCCI	NICHIT
lime	582	600						

TE TO DESCRIPTION FOR

620-431-9210 OR 800-467-8676 FOREMAN ZZZ

DATE: CUSTOMER# F WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP A PERANGE CONTY
428 OS 4758 Smith #1312	A Same Town of the	Labite
CUSTOMER		
: Laywe Friend Gus	TRUCK#	DRIVER TRUCK# CIRDER
MAILING ADDRESS Jones	446.	Kick and amount of the end of
in the Post Box 160 as the state of	447	Scott is a beautiful diagram
NTY TO THE STATE OF ZIP CODE IS	436	FUTORIAL TO THE BEST OF THE
Sycamore	452 763	的"我们"的"是一个人
OB.TYPE LONS INS HOLE SIZE 6 1 1 HOLE DEPT	+ - /087 =	CASING SIZE & WEIGHT: 4/2 -/Q.

CASING DEPTH 10/07/10 DRILL PIPE - 100 A 100 A SLURRY WEIGHT 13.2 16 SCURRY VOL 3786 WATER gal/sk & C+ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 2 MERPSI 1100 Zandel Plus RATE DISPLACEMENT 17 Bb. DISPLACEMENT PSI 700

	5.39	A 3/00			
ab come	1-10-	Tres di	الرمادينا	Oklie	性性
136 4 1 /					10000C

ACCOUNT :	QUANITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES of PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
540E	naerturistiske til et si	PUMP CHARGE	750.00	75000
5406	25	MICEAGE	2.45	=61.25
te e vala. Le itti rens			And the second second	
1264	- 7 - 1 / AO - 15K1 =	Thick Set coment with	012,70 =	1524.00
lio A	13:34 SKS. 1	KOKSEAL 10# PYSK IN THE STATE OF	16:55	2397.20
Mar Way	white the section of			
IIIA	Sambon	Melasificate Actionsh	1.50.16	75.00
407 A:		25 miks - Bulk Huck	.70	14850
20-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10	A STATE OF THE STA	and reconstruction of the contraction of the contra		rpacking Waget
502 c	300 1118	80 Bbt. VACTUER SELA DOTT FOR STAND	80,00	240 ov
501. C.	and a large strategy	Transport: "Westallary Harristens	"86.00"-	258.00
1/23 19	114 1 15 800 "CAL"	a City water	1210	70.18
		NATIONAL PROGRAMMENT OF THE PROG		
605 A		RECEIVED	70.00	280:00
31135	and the Committee of the contraction of the contrac	"Hy Cite Jon College 12 DL 0 5 2006 "	47.00	11/1/20
A Section				4.74
404.		4/2 TOO RIME PIL KOC WICHTA	37.ē0	3 1397 bas
11:7.200	e e de la	the second with the contract of	right security #	411248
	PROPERTY CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR	\$100 building 1: 20 55 75	E SALESTAX 1	
	一人		ESTIMATED	29.79 9n
		The MONAL STREET	TOTAL	110210